
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/03/19 to 05/10/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/03/19 to 05/10/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/03/19 to 05/10/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 3595.6992 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 2465.0000)

Total % Net Gain 2.32% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.59%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1884.5156 / $ 

270.5645
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 7635.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 52.41% / 7.52%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(309.74%)

Gross Profit $ 7175.2148 Total Trades 34

Gross Loss ($ 3579.5156) Winning Trades 15

Avg win/Avg loss 2.539 Winning Rate 44.12%

Profit Factor 2.005 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.245 / 0.561

Avg Winning Trade 478.3477 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (188.3956) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 105.7559 Avg Holding Bars 31

Largest Winning Trade $ 1670.0000 Avg Winning Bars 25

Largest Losing Trade ($ 430.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 3765.2148 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 2465.0000)

Total % Net Gain 2.43% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.59%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 985.0000 / $ 230.2000 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 7635.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 26.16% / 6.11%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(309.74%)

Gross Profit $ 4330.2148 Total Trades 12

Gross Loss ($ 565.0000) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 5.474 Winning Rate 58.33%

Profit Factor 7.664 AbleSys/EXP Index 24.474 / 2.777

Avg Winning Trade 618.6021 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (113.0000) Consecutive Losing Trades 1

Avg Trade $ 313.7679 Avg Holding Bars 55

Largest Winning Trade $ 1670.0000 Avg Winning Bars 50

Largest Losing Trade ($ 205.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit ($ 169.5156) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 2465.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.11%) Buy/Hold % Gain (1.59%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1970.0000 / $ 

445.4758
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 7635.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (1162.13%) / (262.79%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(309.74%)

Gross Profit $ 2845.0000 Total Trades 22

Gross Loss ($ 3014.5156) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 1.652 Winning Rate 36.36%

Profit Factor 0.944 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.567 / (0.036)

Avg Winning Trade 355.6250 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (215.3225) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 7.7053) Avg Holding Bars 18
Largest Winning Trade $ 1490.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 430.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 05/06/2019 06:51 Buy 7733.7500 05/06/2019 07:02 7735.0000 10.0000 10.0000 11

2 05/06/2019 07:06 Buy 7740.7500 05/06/2019 09:06 7759.5000 360.0000 370.0000 120

3 05/06/2019 09:17 Sell 7756.7500 05/06/2019 09:38 7760.2500 (85.0000) 285.0000 21

4 05/06/2019 09:50 Sell 7754.7500 05/06/2019 10:05 7751.7500 45.0000 330.0000 15

5 05/06/2019 10:40 Buy 7766.0000 05/06/2019 11:03 7766.7500 0.0000 330.0000 23

6 05/06/2019 11:08 Buy 7767.7500 05/06/2019 12:56 7802.0000 670.0000 1000.0000 108

7 05/07/2019 06:44 Buy 7735.2500 05/07/2019 06:46 7726.7500 (185.0000) 815.0000 2

8 05/07/2019 07:10 Sell 7692.7500 05/07/2019 07:22 7701.2500 (185.0000) 630.0000 12

9 05/07/2019 07:34 Sell 7687.2500 05/07/2019 08:09 7671.5000 300.0000 930.0000 35

10 05/07/2019 08:37 Sell 7662.5000 05/07/2019 08:39 7673.9761 (244.5215) 685.4785 2

11 05/07/2019 08:50 Sell 7654.7500 05/07/2019 09:07 7667.0000 (259.9941) 425.4844 17

12 05/07/2019 09:35 Buy 7683.2500 05/07/2019 09:40 7676.2500 (155.0000) 270.4844 5

13 05/07/2019 10:13 Sell 7639.5000 05/07/2019 10:48 7626.2500 250.0000 520.4844 35

14 05/07/2019 11:24 Sell 7620.5000 05/07/2019 11:54 7610.5000 185.0000 705.4844 30

15 05/07/2019 12:29 Sell 7604.7500 05/07/2019 12:42 7601.0000 60.0000 765.4844 13

16 05/08/2019 08:21 Buy 7673.2500 05/08/2019 08:23 7663.7500 (205.0000) 560.4844 2

17 05/08/2019 09:03 Sell 7645.2500 05/08/2019 09:27 7653.5000 (180.0000) 380.4844 24

18 05/08/2019 09:39 Buy 7665.0000 05/08/2019 10:11 7664.7500 (20.0000) 360.4844 32

19 05/08/2019 11:08 Sell 7657.7500 05/08/2019 11:23 7659.5000 (50.0000) 310.4844 15

20 05/08/2019 12:00 Buy 7668.7500 05/08/2019 12:39 7674.2500 95.0000 405.4844 39

21 05/09/2019 06:36 Sell 7538.2500 05/09/2019 06:59 7525.2500 245.0000 650.4844 23

22 05/09/2019 07:00 Sell 7516.5000 05/09/2019 07:35 7502.2500 270.0000 920.4844 35

23 05/09/2019 07:37 Sell 7493.0000 05/09/2019 07:41 7502.0000 (195.0000) 725.4844 4

24 05/09/2019 07:59 Sell 7490.2500 05/09/2019 08:13 7511.0000 (430.0000) 295.4844 14

25 05/09/2019 08:27 Sell 7496.0000 05/09/2019 08:35 7509.0000 (275.0000) 20.4844 8

26 05/09/2019 08:41 Sell 7502.2500 05/09/2019 08:44 7512.2500 (215.0000) (194.5156) 3

27 05/09/2019 09:17 Buy 7533.5000 05/09/2019 11:55 7587.7500 1070.0000 875.4844 158

28 05/09/2019 12:04 Sell 7566.7500 05/09/2019 12:19 7573.7500 (155.0000) 720.4844 15

29 05/10/2019 06:59 Sell 7550.5000 05/10/2019 08:10 7475.2500 1490.0000 2210.4844 71

30 05/10/2019 08:29 Sell 7453.2500 05/10/2019 08:38 7467.2500 (295.0000) 1915.4844 9

31 05/10/2019 08:42 Sell 7449.2500 05/10/2019 08:54 7466.0000 (350.0000) 1565.4844 12

32 05/10/2019 09:10 Buy 7469.5000 05/10/2019 11:23 7553.7500 1670.0000 3235.4844 133

33 05/10/2019 11:34 Sell 7558.0000 05/10/2019 11:37 7562.0000 (95.0000) 3140.4844 3

34 05/10/2019 11:59 Buy 7577.7500 05/10/2019 12:35 7601.2607 455.2148 3595.6992 36
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